LOT 1

Anglian Water

Business Stream

Castle Water

Clear Business
Water

United Utilities

Weighted Price Score

49.8

46.1

49.0

50.0

48.6

LOT 2

Anglian Water

Business Stream

Castle Water

Clear Business
Water

Severn Trent

United Utilities

Weighted Price Score

49.1

46.5

46.1

50.0

48.9

49.8

Scores above are out of an available 50 points.
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