LOT 1																			
		Anglian Water		Business Stream			Castle Water			Clear Business Water			United Utilities						
Weighted Price Score		49.8		46.1			49.0			50.0		48.6							
LOT 2																			
		Anglian Water		Business Stream		Castle Water		Clear Business Water		Severn Trent		United Utilities							
Weighted Price Score		49.1		46.5			46.1			50.0			48.9			49.8			

Scores above are out of an available 50 points.